Throughbolt  (Torque controlled expansion anchor made of stainless steel)
JCP Construction Products,
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park, Station Rd, Teddington, Middlesex TW11 9BQ
Telephone +44 (0)208 943 1800
M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
do [mm] 6 8 10 12 16 20
df [mm] 7 9 12 14 18 22
hef [mm] 40 44 48 65 80 100

V [kN] 4.0 6.9 10.9 15.4 28.6 43.7
dv0 [mm] 1.1 2.0 1.2 2.0 2.2 2.1
dV [mm] 1.7 3.0 1.8 3.0 3.3 3.2
(1) Not decisive
The previous performance data relates to the following product codes
d Marking
do/L
L
[mm]
tfix
[mm]
6 B M6/10 A4 67 10
B M8/10 A4 75 10
B M8/30 A4 95 30
B M8/55 A4 120 55
B M10/10 A4 85 10
B M10/30 A4 105 30
B M10/50 A4 125 50
B M10/100 A4 175 100
B M12/10 A4 105 10
B M12/20 A4 115 20
B M12/50 A4 145 50
B M12/105 A4 200 105
B M16/10 A4 130 10
B M16/30 A4 150 30
B M16/60 A74 180 60
B M20/35 A4 180 35